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About
Us

In 2021, Beldon Lighting  India pvt ltd was born from a vision to create something 
exceptional, a family-owned business a group company which is involved in Real 
Estate, construction, land development , hotel segment. From the very beginning, 
the foundation of our success has been rooted in listening closely to our customers. 
By understanding their needs and aspirations, we have engineered products that 
are as innovative as they are practical, designed to illuminate any space with 
purpose and style.
Beldon lighting , forward-thinking is in our DNA. We thrive on collaboration, 
whether it's among our passionate team members or in partnership with our 
customers. This synergy fuels our creativity, inspiring us to develop a diverse range 
of lighting.

Seamlessly blending form and function, 
our products integrate effortlessly into 
spaces, enhancing the beauty of their 
surroundings while delivering 
unparalleled performance.

Every product we craft is a 
testament to our commitment 
to solving challenges with 
ingenuity and pushing the 
boundaries of design to 
meet the highest standards.
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”



Our
Philosophy

To find fulfillment through continual improvement of 
life quality.

To empower people and businesses to reach their 
full potential.

To uphold integrity, fairness, and performance in all 
we do.

To create quality lighting for global markets.

To ensure timely product delivery.

To enhance technical manufacturing excellence.

To invest continuously in our people.

To implement TQM and HSE for better performance.

To offer top service with complete transparency.

Integrity Always: Honesty, fairness, and 
transparency in every action.

Quality First: Excellence through precision and 
improvement.

Customer Focus: Building trust and lasting value.

Responsible Innovation: Driving progress with 
sustainability and safety.
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Ageing & Testing

Warehouse & Delivery



Manufacturing Setup



Nebula
BACKLIT DOWNLIGHT

Elvon
DEEP RECESS 

SPOT LIGHT

Pg. no. 16-18

RECESS SPOT LIGHT

Spectre
RECESS SPOT 

LIGHT-MOVABLE

Marvo
RECESS ZOOM 

LIGHT-MOVABLE

Iris
RECESS COB DOWN

 LIGHT

Kronos
RECESS COB  SPOT LIGHT

Duospark
GIMBAL DOWNLIGHT

Photonix-1
CYLINDER LIGHT

Pg. no. 10-12 Pg. no. 13-15

Pg. no. 19-22 Pg. no. 23-27

Pg. no. 28-30

Pg. no. 37-40

Pg. no. 31-33 Pg. no. 34-36

INDEX

Photonix-2
CYLINDER LIGHT

Photonix-3
CYLINDER LIGHT

Pg. no. 41-44 Pg. no. 45-47

Lumera
DEEP RECESS 
DOWNLIGHT

Pg. no. 7-9

Delta



Ventaris
COB TRACK LIGHT

Track

Pg. no. 56-58

Novion
ALUMINIUM 

LED BATTEN

Pg. no. 51-53 Pg. no. 54-55

Pg. no. 59-61 Pg. no. 62-65

Pg. no. 66-68

Pg. no. 74-75

Pg. no. 69-71 Pg. no. 72-73

INDEX

Clarion
RECESS BACKLIT 

PANELS

Pg. no. 48-50

Venura
COB TRACK LIGHT

Vexa
MAGNETIC LIGHTS

Zyro
LED Strip Light

Avexa
Outdoor LED Strip Light

Indoor Driver
INDOOR CV LED DRIVER

Outdoor Driver
OUTDOOR CV LED DRIVER



Zevo-50
SUSPENDED

LINEAR LIGHT

Syra-50
UP & DOWN SUSPENDED

LINEAR LIGHT

Pg. no. 85-87

Avioris
SUSPENDED

LINEAR LIGHT

Elvion
RECESSED

LINEAR LIGHT

Zenith
SUSPENDED DRUM

LIGHT

Arena
SUSPENDED RING

LIGHT

Pg. no. 79-81 Pg. no. 82-84

Pg. no. 88-90 Pg. no. 91-93

Pg. no. 94-96

Pg. no. 103-105

Pg. no. 97-99 Pg. no. 100-102

INDEX

Hexion
SUSPENDED HEXAGONAL

DRUM LIGHT

Hexion-R
SUSPENDED HEXAGONAL

RING LIGHT

Pg. no. 106-108 Pg. no. 109-111

Infinite

Pg. no. 76-78

CURVE SUSPENDED
LINEAR LIGHT

Zevo-70
SUSPENDED

LINEAR LIGHT

Syra-70
UP & DOWN SUSPENDED

LINEAR LIGHT

Trivex
SUSPENDED

TRIANGLE LIGHT



Application Areas

Lumera
Deep Recess 

Downlight

OFFICES BANKS HEALTHCARE

RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE

COMMON
AREA

Pg. No.09



Lumera
DEEP RECESS SMD DOWNLIGHT

A round/square backlit LED downlight crafted with a 
durable die-cast aluminium housing, engineered with a 
reflector design for superior lumen efficacy. The opal 
diffuser is seamlessly integrated into the inner periphery of 
the deep-recessed trim to minimize glare and deliver 
smooth, uniform illumination.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Lumera

Product Type :  SMD Downlight

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Suspended

Dimmable    :   0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

INDUSTRIAL LUMINAIRES

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Die-Cast Aluminium

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 % 

IP Rating :  IP20

Emergency Compatibility    :  No

Luminaire Housing

21
TM

Pg. No. 10



Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 24W7W 12W

Product Code LUM-DRR-24LUM-DRR-07 LUM-DRR-12 LUM-DRR-18

Luminous Flux 2880*840* 1440* 2160*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection 4KV+10KVUp to 4KV 4KV+10KV 4KV+10KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

18W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape  Round Round  Round  Round

Wattage

Mounting RecessRecess Recess Recess

Fixture Color WhiteWhite White White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 165110 110 145

Dimensions(mm)(Ø) 175(Ø)x55120(Ø)x50 120(Ø)x50 155(Ø)x55

Product Code LUM-DRS-24LUM-DRS-07 LUM-DRS-12 LUM-DRS-18

Luminous Flux 2880*840* 1440* 2160*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection 4KV+10KVUp to 4KV 4KV+10KV 4KV+10KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape SquareSquare Square Square

Mounting RecessRecess Recess Recess

Fixture Color WhiteWhite White White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 165110 110 145

Dimensions(mm)(LxBxH) 168x168x55100x100x50 100x100x50 145x145x55

 

ø

24W7W 12W 18W

Pg. No.11



Nebula
Backlit Downlight

Application Areas

OFFICES BANKS HEALTHCARE

RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE

COMMON
AREA

Pg. No. 12



Nebula
RECESS SMD BACKLIT DOWNLIGHT

A sleek round backlit LED downlight built with an aluminium 
housing, designed for enhanced aesthetics and superior 
performance. High-efficacy LEDs paired with a precision 
diffuser ensure a glare-free, uniform light output.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Nebula

Product Type :  SMD Downlight

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Recess Mount

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

INDUSTRIAL LUMINAIRES

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Die-Cast Aluminium

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 % 

IP Rating :  IP20

Emergency Compatibility    :  Not Compatible 

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Pg. No.13



Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 10W3W 6W

Product Code NEB-RBD-10NEB-RBD-03 NEB-RBD-06 NEB-RBD-08

Luminous Flux 1000*300* 600* 800*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

8W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape  Round Round  Round  Round

Wattage

Mounting RecessRecess Recess Recess

Fixture Color WhiteWhite White White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 165110 110 145

Dimensions(mm)(Ø) 175(Ø)x55120(Ø)x50 120(Ø)x50 155(Ø)x55

Product Code NEB-RBD-24NEB-RBD-12 NEB-RBD-15 NEB-RBD-18

Luminous Flux 2400*1200* 1500* 1800*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape SquareSquare Square Square

Mounting RecessRecess Recess Recess

Fixture Color WhiteWhite White White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 165110 110 145

Dimensions(mm)(LxBxH) 168x168x55100x100x50 100x100x50 145x145x55

 

ø

24W12W 15W 18W

Pg. No. 14



Elvon
Deep Recess Spot Light

Application Areas

OFFICES BANKS HEALTHCARE

RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE

COMMON
AREA

Pg. No.15



Elvon
DEEP RECESS COB SPOT LIGHT - FIXED

A round/square backlit LED downlight crafted with a 
durable die-cast aluminium housing, engineered with a 
reflector design for superior lumen efficacy. The opal 
diffuser is seamlessly integrated into the inner periphery of 
the deep-recessed trim to minimize glare and deliver 
smooth, uniform illumination.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Elvon

Product Type :  COB Spot Light

LED Type    :  COB

Fixture Type    :  Recess Mount

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Focus Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Die-Cast Aluminium

Reflector :  Yes

Diffuser Type :  Clear

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Pg. No. 16



Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 24W7W 12W

Product Code ELV-DRCR-24ELV-DRCR-07 ELV-DRCR-12 ELV-DRCR-18

Luminous Flux 2400*700* 1200* 1800*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 15°/24°/36°15°/24°/36° 15°/24°/36° 15°/24°/36°

18W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape RoundRound Round Round

Mounting RecessRecess Recess Recess

Fixture Color White/BlackWhite/Black White/Black White/Black

Cutout(mm)(ø) 10553 74 82

Dimensions(mm)(Ø) 105x11568x65 84x77 94x94

hø

ø

Wattage 30W

Product Code ELV-DRCR-30

Luminous Flux 3000*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 15°/24°/36°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape Round

Mounting Recess

Fixture Color White/Black

Cutout(mm){Ø/(LxB)} 105

Dimensions(mm)(Ø/L X B) 105x115

7W 12W

ELV-DRCRS-07 ELV-DRCRS-12 ELV-DRCRS-18

700* 1200* 1800*
6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

≥80 ≥80 ≥80

>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

<10% <10% <10%
Up to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP20 IP20 IP20

15°/24°/36° 15°/24°/36° 15°/24°/36°

18W

240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Square Square Square

Recess Recess Recess

White/Black White/Black White/Black

61x61 76x76 86x86

70x70x65 84x84x84 95x95x95

Pg. No.17



Application Areas

OFFICES BANKS HEALTHCARE

RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE

COMMON
AREA

Delta
Recess Spot Light

Pg. No. 18



Delta
RECESS COB SPOT LIGHT - FIXED

The deep-recess COB downlighter is easy to install and 
delivers low-glare, uniform illumination that renders the 
true colors of objects. With a long, maintenance-free 
lifespan, Steffano Tunable is ideal for accent, general, and 
ambient lighting applications. Its compact design makes it 
perfect for shallow ceiling cavities and low- to medium-
height spaces.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Delta

Product Type :  COB Spot Light

LED Type    :  COB

Fixture Type    :  Recess Mount

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Focus Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Die-Cast Aluminium

Reflector :  Yes

Diffuser Type :  Clear

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Pg. No.19



Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 20W7W 12W

Product Code DLT-RSP-20DLT-RSP-07 DLT-RSP-12 DLT-RSP-18

Luminous Flux 2000*700* 1200* 1800*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 24°/36°/48°24°/36°/48° 24°/36°/48° 24°/36°/48°

18W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape RoundRound Round Round

Wattage

Mounting RecessRecess Recess Recess

Fixture Color WhiteWhite White White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 6651 59 66

Dimensions(mm)(Ø) 94x8074x58 83x67 94x80

Product Code DLT-RSP-24 DLT-RSP-30

Luminous Flux 2400* 3000*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95 >0.95

THD <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 24°/36°/48° 24°/36°/48°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape Round Round

Mounting Recess Recess

Fixture Color White White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 66 66

Dimensions(mm)(Ø) 94x80 94x80

24W 30W

hø

ø

Pg. No. 20



Application Areas

OFFICES BANKS HEALTHCARE

RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE

COMMON
AREA

Spectre
Recess Spot Light-Movable

Pg. No.21



Spectre
RECESS COB SPOT LIGHT - MOVABLE

A recessed adjustable COB downlight crafted with a die-
cast aluminium housing and a robust heat sink for 
exceptional thermal management. It features a high-
efficiency reflector designed to deliver superior light 
output with precision and clarity.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Spectre

Product Type :  COB Spot Light

LED Type    :  COB

Fixture Type    :  Recess Mount

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Focus Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Die-Cast Aluminium

Reflector :  Yes

Diffuser Type :  Clear

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Pg. No. 22



Technical Specifications

Wattage 24W7W 12W

Product Code SPR-RSM-24SPR-RSM-07 SPR-RSM-12 SPR-RSM-18

Luminous Flux 2400*700* 1200* 1800*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 15°/24°/36°15°/24°/36° 15°/24°/36° 15°/24°/36°

18W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape RoundRound Round Round

Mounting RecessRecess Recess Recess

Fixture Color WhiteWhite White White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 12574 83 105

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 151x8889x49 105x65 123x76

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 30W

Product Code SPR-RSM-30

Luminous Flux 3000*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 15°/24°/36°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape Round

Mounting Recess

Fixture Color White

Cutout(mm){Ø/(LxB)} 125

Dimensions(mm)(Ø/L X B) 151x88

ø h

ø

Pg. No.23



Application Areas

OFFICES BANKS HEALTHCARE

RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE

COMMON
AREA

Marvo
Recess Zoom Light-Movable

Pg. No. 24



Marvo
RECESS ZOOM LIGHT - MOVABLE

The design features a fully enclosed, precision die-cast 
aluminium construction with smooth pan and tilt adjustment 
for flexible aiming. This adjustable recessed single-chip 
COB downlight is equipped with a high-quality aluminium 
reflector to ensure efficient, consistent illumination.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Marvo

Product Type :  COB Zoom Light

LED Type    :  COB

Fixture Type    :  Recess Mount

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Focus Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Die-Cast Aluminium

Reflector :  Yes

Diffuser Type :  Clear

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Pg. No.25



Technical Specifications

Wattage 40W12W 20W

Product Code MRV-RZL-40MRV-RZL-12 MRV-RZL-20 MRV-RZL-30

Luminous Flux 4000*1200* 2000* 3000*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 24°/36°/60°24°/36°/60° 24°/36°/60° 24°/36°/60°

30W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape RoundRound Round Round

Mounting RecessRecess Recess Recess

Fixture Color WhiteWhite White White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 12574 83 105

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 151x8889x49 105x65 123x76

Wattage 50W

Product Code MRV-RZL-50

Luminous Flux 5000*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 24°/36°/60°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape Round

Mounting Recess

Fixture Color White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 125

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 151x88

Line 
Diagram

Tiltable YesYes Yes Yes

Tiltable Yes

Pg. No. 26



Application Areas

OFFICES BANKS HEALTHCARE

RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE

COMMON
AREA

Iris
RECESS COB DOWN LIGHT

Pg. No.27



Iris
Recess COB Down Light - Fixed

A recessed round COB downlight crafted from die-cast 
aluminium with a premium powder-coated finish. It offers 
excellent heat-sink performance to minimize luminous 
degradation and ensure long-lasting, reliable illumination.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Iris

Product Type :  COB Spot Light

LED Type    :  COB

Fixture Type    :  Recess Mount

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Focus Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Die-Cast Aluminium

Reflector :  Yes

Diffuser Type :  Lens

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP65

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP65
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Pg. No. 28



Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 18W7W 12W

Product Code IRS-RCF-18IRS-RCF-03 IRS-RCF-12 IRS-RCF-15

Luminous Flux 1800*700* 1200* 1500*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP65IP65 IP65 IP65

Beam Angle 24°/36°/48°/60°24°/36°/48°/60° 24°/36°/48°/60° 24°/36°/48°/60°

15W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape RoundRound Round Round

Wattage

Mounting RecessRecess Recess Recess

Fixture Color WhiteWhite White White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 9371 71 71

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 111x7685x68 85x68 85x68

Product Code IRS-RCF-36IRS-RCF-20 IRS-RCF-24 IRS-RCF-30

Luminous Flux 3600*2000* 2400* 3000*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP65IP65 IP65 IP65

Beam Angle 24°/36°/48°/60°24°/36°/48°/60° 24°/36°/48°/60° 24°/36°/48°/60°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape RoundRound Round Round

Mounting RecessRecess Recess Recess

Fixture Color WhiteWhite White White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 11893 93 118

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 135x91111x76 111x76 135x91

36W20W 24W 30W

ø h

ø
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 40W 45W

Product Code IRS-RCF-40 IRS-RCF-45

Luminous Flux 4000* 4500*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95 >0.95

THD <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP65 IP65

Beam Angle 24°/36°/48°/60° 24°/36°/48°/60°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape Round Round

Mounting Recess Recess

Fixture Color White White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 152 152

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 181x108 181x108

ø h

ø
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Application Areas

OFFICES BANKS HEALTHCARE

RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE

COMMON
AREA

Kronos
RECESS COB SPOT LIGHT
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Kronos
Recess Fixed Cob Spot Light With Colorful Rings

The COB spotlight comes with multiple reflector finishes 
like chrome, rose gold, gold, and shining black. Its die-cast 
aluminium heatsink ensures long life and consistent 
brightness, while the efficient COB and reflector deliver 
vibrant light—ideal for homes, offices, retail, and hotels.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Kronos

Product Type :  COB Spot Light

LED Type    :  COB

Fixture Type    :  Recess Mount

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Focus Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Die-Cast Aluminium

Reflector :  Yes

Diffuser Type :  Lens

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Pg. No. 32



Technical Specifications

Wattage 7W 12W

Product Code KRS-RCS-07 KRS-RCS-12 KRS-RCS-18

Luminous Flux 700* 1200* 1800*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 40° 40° 40°

18W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape Round Round Round

Mounting Recess Recess Recess

Fixture Color Black/ White Black/ White Black/ White

Cutout(mm)(ø) 55 75 95

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 80x77 85x77 110x103

Line 
Diagram

Ring Color White/Black/Chrome/
Rose Gold/ Gold/
Shining Black

White/Black/Chrome/
Rose Gold/ Gold/
Shining Black

White/Black/Chrome/
Rose Gold/ Gold/
Shining Black

hø

ø

Photometric
Details
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RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE
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AREA

Duospark
GIMBAL DOWNLIGHT

Pg. No. 34



Duospark
GIMBAL Downlight

A compact decorative adjustable COB gimbal light featuring 
clean fascias, a precision die-cast adjustable lamp housing, 
and a durable polycarbonate reflector, engineered to 
deliver efficient, high-performance illumination with refined 
aesthetics.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Duospark

Product Type :  Focus Light

LED Type    :  COB

Fixture Type    :  Recess Mount

Light Emission :  Indoor Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body : Aluminium

Reflector :  Yes

Diffuser Type :  Clear

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Pg. No.35



Technical Specifications

Wattage 2X20W12W 2X12W

Product Code DSK-GL-40DSK-GL-12 DSK-GL-24 DSK-GL-20

Luminous Flux 4000*1200* 2400* 2000*
Color Temperature 5700K/4000K/3000K5700K/4000K/3000K 5700K/4000K/3000K 5700K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 40°40° 40° 40°

20W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting RecessRecess Recess Recess

Fixture Color Black/ WhiteBlack/ White Black/ White Black/ White

Line 
Diagram

Shape RectangleSquare Rectangle Square

Dimensions(mm)(LxBxH) 275x146x14146x146x140 275x146x14 146x146x140

No. of Modules 21 2 1

Photometric
Details

Pg. No. 36
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INSTITUTE
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AREA

Photonix-1
CYLINDER LIGHT

Pg. No.37



Photonix-1
Cylinder Light

Crafted with precision, this aluminium cylinderical fixture 
blends seamlessly into modern offices, retail spaces, and 
premium restaurants. It offers customizable ring colors to 
match any theme and supports both surface-mounted and 
suspended installations. The shining ring adds an elegant, 
eye-catching appeal.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Photonix-1

Product Type :  COB Spot Light

LED Type    :  COB

Fixture Type    :  Surface Mount/ Suspended

Light Emission :  Indoor Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body : Aluminium

Reflector :  Yes

Diffuser Type :  Clear

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Pg. No. 38



Line 
Diagram

Technical Specifications

Wattage 7W 7W

Product Code PX1-CL1-07

Luminous Flux 700*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 45°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Surface/ Suspended

Fixture Color Black/ White

Reflector Color Shining Black/
Chrome/ White/ 
Rose Gold

Suspending Wire Length 1.5M

12W 15W

PX1-CL2-07 PX1-CL3-12 PX1-CL4-15

700* 1200* 1200*
6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

≥80 ≥80 ≥80

>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

<10% <10% <10%
Up to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP20 IP20 IP20

45° 45° 45°

240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Surface/ Suspended Surface/ Suspended Surface/ Suspended

Black/ White Black/ White Black/ White

Shining Black/
Chrome/ White/ 
Rose Gold

Shining Black/
Chrome/ White/ 
Rose Gold

Shining Black/
Chrome/ White/ 
Rose Gold

1.5M 1.5M 1.5M

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 50x80

Shape Cylinderical

50x105 70x110 70x150

Cylinderical Cylinderical Cylinderical

Wattage 24W 24W

Product Code PX1-CL5-24

Luminous Flux 2400*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 45°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Surface/ Suspended

Fixture Color Black/ White

Reflector Color Shining Black/
Chrome/ White/ 
Rose Gold

Suspending Wire Length 1.5M

30W 40W

PX1-CL6-24 PX1-CL7-30 PX1-CL8-40

2400* 3000* 4000*
6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

≥80 ≥80 ≥80

>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

<10% <10% <10%
Up to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP20 IP20 IP20

45° 45° 45°

240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Surface/ Suspended Surface/ Suspended Surface/ Suspended

Black/ White Black/ White Black/ White

Shining Black/
Chrome/ White/ 
Rose Gold

Shining Black/
Chrome/ White/ 
Rose Gold

Shining Black/
Chrome/ White/ 
Rose Gold

1.5M 1.5M 1.5M

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 70x150

Shape Cylinderical

93x150 93x180 93x180

Cylinderical Cylinderical Cylinderical

Pg. No.39



Technical Specifications

Wattage 25W 30W

Product Code PX1-CL9-25

Luminous Flux 2500*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 45°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Surface/ Suspended

Fixture Color Black/ White

Line 
Diagram

Reflector Color Shining Black/
Chrome/ White/ 
Rose Gold

Suspending Wire Length 1.5M

40W 50W

PX1-CL10-30 PX1-CL11-40 PX1-CL12-50

3000* 4000* 5000*
6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

≥80 ≥80 ≥80

>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

<10% <10% <10%
Up to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP20 IP20 IP20

45° 45° 45°

240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Surface/ Suspended Surface/ Suspended Surface/ Suspended

Black/ White Black/ White Black/ White

Shining Black/
Chrome/ White/ 
Rose Gold

Shining Black/
Chrome/ White/ 
Rose Gold

Shining Black/
Chrome/ White/ 
Rose Gold

1.5M 1.5M 1.5M

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 115x150

Shape Cylinderical

115x150 115x180 115x200

Cylinderical Cylinderical Cylinderical

Pg. No. 40



Application Areas
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Photonix-2
CYLINDER LIGHT
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Photonix-2
Cylinder Light

A round aluminium cylinderical ceiling light available in 
white or black finish, built with high-quality LEDs and driver. 
Offered in multiple wattages for powerful performance and 
a sleek look. Ideal for indoor areas such as porches, 
entrances, patios, verandahs, balconies, and staircases.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Photonix-2

Product Type :  COB Spot Light

LED Type    :  COB

Fixture Type    :  Surface Mount/ Suspended

Light Emission :  Indoor Focus Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body : Aluminium

Reflector :  Yes

Diffuser Type :  Clear

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Pg. No. 42



Line 
Diagram

Technical Specifications

Wattage 3W 7W

Product Code PX2-CL1-03

Luminous Flux 300*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 24°/40°/60°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Surface/ Suspended

Fixture Color Black/ White

Reflector Yes

Suspending Wire Length 1.5M

10W 12W

PX2-CL2-07 PX2-CL3-10 PX2-CL4-12

700* 1000* 1200*
6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

≥80 ≥80 ≥80

>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

<10% <10% <10%
Up to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP20 IP20 IP20

24°/40°/60° 24°/40°/60° 24°/40°/60°

240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Surface/ Suspended Surface/ Suspended Surface/ Suspended

Black/ White Black/ White Black/ White

Yes Yes Yes

1.5M 1.5M 1.5M

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 50x105

Shape Cylinderical

50x105 50x135 60x150

Cylinderical Cylinderical Cylinderical

Ring Color(Aluminium Metal) White/ Black White/ Black White/ Black White/ Black

Wattage 18W 20W

Product Code PX2-CL5-18

Luminous Flux 1800*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 24°/40°/60°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Surface/ Suspended

Fixture Color Black/ White

Reflector Yes

Suspending Wire Length 1.5M

24W 30W

PX2-CL6-20 PX2-CL7-24 PX2-CL8-30

2000* 2400* 3000*
6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

≥80 ≥80 ≥80

>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

<10% <10% <10%
Up to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP20 IP20 IP20

24°/40°/60° 24°/40°/60° 24°/40°/60°

240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Surface/ Suspended Surface/ Suspended Surface/ Suspended

Black/ White Black/ White Black/ White

Yes Yes Yes

1.5M 1.5M 1.5M

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 60x150

Shape Cylinderical

80x150 80x150 80x180

Cylinderical Cylinderical Cylinderical

Ring Color(Aluminium Metal) White/ Black White/ Black White/ Black White/ Black

Pg. No.43
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Diagram

Technical Specifications

Wattage 40W

Product Code PX2-CL9-40

Luminous Flux 4000*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 24°/40°/60°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Surface/ Suspended

Fixture Color Black/ White

Reflector Yes

Suspending Wire Length 1.5M

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 80x195

Shape Cylinderical

Ring Color(Aluminium Metal) White/ Black

Pg. No. 44



Application Areas
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RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE

COMMON
AREA

Photonix-3
CYLINDER LIGHT
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Photonix-3
Cylinder Light

The cylinder light features an aluminium housing with a 
matching powder-coated aluminium front ring and 
reflector. Available in both surface and suspended 
mounting options, it offers three beam angles, making it 
suitable for a wide range of applications.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Photonix-3

Product Type :  COB Spot Light

LED Type    :  COB

Fixture Type    :  Surface Mount/ Suspended

Light Emission :  Indoor Focus Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Aluminium

Reflector :  Yes

Diffuser Type :  Clear

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Pg. No. 46
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Diagram

Technical Specifications

Wattage 7W 10W 12W 15W

Wattage 18W

Product Code PX3-CL1-07

Luminous Flux 700*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 40°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Surface/ Suspended

Fixture Color Black/ White

Reflector Color White/ Black/ 
Rose Gold/ Gold/ 
Chrome

Suspending Wire Length 1.5M

PX3-CL2-10 PX3-CL3-12 PX3-CL4-15

1000* 1200* 1500*
6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

≥80 ≥80 ≥80

>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

<10% <10% <10%
Up to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP20 IP20 IP20

40° 40° 40°

240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Surface/ Suspended Surface/ Suspended Surface/ Suspended

Black/ White Black/ White Black/ White

White/ Black/ 
Rose Gold/ Gold/ 
Chrome

White/ Black/ 
Rose Gold/ Gold/ 
Chrome

White/ Black/ 
Rose Gold/ Gold/ 
Chrome

1.5M 1.5M 1.5M

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh)  80x110

Shape Cylinderical

80x150 80x150 80x180

Cylinderical Cylinderical Cylinderical

Product Code PX3-CL5-18

Luminous Flux 1800*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 40°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Surface/ Suspended

Fixture Color Black/ White

Reflector Color White/ Black/ 
Rose Gold/ Gold/ 
Chrome

Suspending Wire Length 1.5M

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 80x180

Shape Cylinderical

Pg. No.47



Clarion
RECESS BACKLIT PANELS

Application Areas

OFFICES BANKS HEALTHCARE

RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE

COMMON
AREA
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Clarion
RECESS MOUNT BACKLIT PANELS

Our recessed-mount LED panel is a meticulously 
engineered backlit fixture designed for Armstrong/Grid 
ceilings. It delivers exceptional brightness, refined 
aesthetics, and a seamless integration into any interior 
environment

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Clarion

Product Type :  SMD Backlit Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Recess Mount

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 60W24W 30W

Product Code CRN-RBP1x4-60CRN-RBP1x1-24 CRN-RBP1x1-30 CRN-RBP1x2-30

Luminous Flux 6000*2400* 3000* 3000*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection 4KV4KV 4KV 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

30W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape 1x4 1x1 1x1 1x2

Mounting RecessRecess Recess Recess

Fixture Color WhiteWhite White White

Cutout(mm) NANA NA NA

Dimensions(mm)(LxB) 295x1195295x295 295x295 295x595

Wattage 36W

Product Code CRN-RBP2x2-36

Luminous Flux 3600*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 120°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape 2x2

Mounting Recess

Fixture Color White

Cutout(mm) NA

Dimensions(mm)(LxB) 595x595

96W

CRN-RBP2x4-96

9600*
6500K/4000K/3000K

≥80

>0.95

<10%
4KV

IP20

120°

240V AC, 50Hz

2x4

Recess

White

NA

595x1195

Pg. No. 50
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Ventaris
COB TRACK LIGHT
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Vantaris
COB TRACK LIGHT

Organic design with aluminium housing & heat sink for 
efficientheat dissipation. Ideal for retail & hospitality. 
Optical lens for better light distribution. It provides best 
optical and thermal solution for high-performance.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Vantaris

Product Type :  COB Track Light

LED Type    :  COB

Fixture Type    :  Track Mount

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 40W10W 20W

Product Code VTS-CTL-40VTS-CTL-10 VTS-CTL-20 VTS-CTL-30

Luminous Flux 4000*900* 1800* 3000*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 36°36° 36° 36°

30W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Shape RoundRound Round Round

Mounting Track MountedTrack Mounted Track Mounted Track Mounted

Fixture Color White/BlackWhite/Black White/Black White/Black

Dimensions(mm)(Ø) 80x19550x129 60x143 80x170

Tiltable YesYes Yes Yes

ø

Pg. No.53
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Track
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Wattage 1Meter 2Meter

Product Code TRA-10 TRA-20

Fixture Color Black/ White Black/ White

Dimensions(mm)(L) 1 Meter 2 Meter

Shape Rectangular Rectangular

Mounting Surface Mounted Surface Mounted

L

Pg. No.55
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Venura
SURFACE MOUNT 

WALL LIGHT
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Venura
Surface Mount Wall Light

A surface-mounted cylindrical COB adjustable light 
featuring an extruded aluminium housing and die-cast heat 
sink. Its high-efficiency COB paired with optimized optics 
delivers cheerful illumination with precise light distribution.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Venura

Product Type :  COB Wall Light

LED Type    :  COB

Fixture Type    :  Surface Mount

Dimmable    :  No

Light Emission :  Indoor Focus Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Die-Cast Aluminium

Optics :  Lens

Diffuser Type :  Clear

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 20W10W 20W

Product Code VNA-SMW4-20VNA-SMW1-10 VNA-SMW2-20 VNA-SMW3-30

Luminous Flux 1800*900* 1800* 2700*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.9>0.9 >0.9 >0.9

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 40°/60°40°/60° 40°/60° 40°/60°

30W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting SurfaceSurface Surface Surface

Fixture Color White/BlackWhite/Black White/Black White/Black

Wattage 30W

Product Code VNA-SMW5-30

Luminous Flux 2700*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.9

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 40°/60°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Surface

Fixture Color White/Black

40W

VNA-SMW6-40

3600*
6500K/4000K/3000K

≥80

>0.9

<10%
Up to 4KV

IP20

40°/60°

240V AC, 50Hz

Surface

White/Black

Shape Curve RectanglularRound Cylinderical Round Cylinderical Round Cylinderical

Dimensions(mm)(Ø) 70x11685x135 85x160 110x160

Shape

Dimensions(mm)(Ø/L X B)

Curve Rectanglular

90x116

Curve Rectanglular

90x130

ø
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Novion
ALUMINIUM LED BATTEN
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Novion
Aluminium Led Batten

A sleek, seamless extruded aluminium LED batten designed 
for workspaces and retail environments. Its high-efficiency 

housing and 120° polycarbonate diffuser ensure optimum 

performance and uniform, glare-free illumination.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Novion

Product Type :  SMD Batten

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Surface Mount

Dimmable    :  No

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Extruded Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 20W 22W

Product Code NVN-ALB-20 NVN-ALB-22 NVN-ALB-40

Luminous Flux 2000* 2200* 4000*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection 4KV 4KV 4KV

IP Rating IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120° 120° 36°

40W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Surface Surface Surface

Fixture Color Anodized Anodized Anodized

Dimensions(mm)(LxBxH) 1125x21x36 1175x21x36 1170 X 21 x 36
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Vexa
MAGNETIC LIGHTS

Magnetic Track Light Magnetic Profile Light Magnetic Linear 
Spot Light

Magnetic Linear 
Spot Light - Adjustable

Magnetic Hanging 
Spot Light

Magnetic Linear 
Light - L Type
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Vexa
Magnetic Lights

Magnetic track lights offer a modern blend of beauty and 
functionality. Their energized, magnetized tracks—available 
in recessed and suspended styles—allow lights to be easily 
attached, moved, or removed. The system is user-friendly, 
low-maintenance, and supports multiple light types on a 
single track, including spotlights, diffused linear profiles, 
and adjustable linear spots. Ideal for offices, museums, 
hotels, and premium residences.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Vexa

Product Type :  COB/ SMD Light

LED Type    :  COB/ SMD

Fixture Type    :  Track Mount

Dimmable    :  No

Light Emission :  Indoor Focus/ Area Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / CITIZEN/ Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Aluminium

Reflector/Lens :  Yes

Diffuser Type :  Clear / Diffused

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 24W12W 24W

Product Code VE-MPL-24VE-VE-MTL-12 VE-MTL-24 VE-MPL-12

Luminous Flux 4000*1080* 1800* 3000*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

12W

Nominal Input Voltage 24V DC48V DC 24V DC 24V DC

Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°24° 24° 120°

Shape RectangularCylinderical Cylinderical Rectangular

Mounting Track MountedTrack Mounted Track Mounted Track Mounted

Fixture Color BlackBlack Black Black

Dimensions(mm)(Ø/LxBxH) 600x22x43Ø50x180(H) Ø60x200(H) 300x22x43

Tiltable NoYes Yes No

Wattage 24W6W 12W

Product Code VE-MLSL-24VE-MLSL-06 VE-MLSL-12 VE-MLSL-18

Luminous Flux 4000*1080* 1800* 3000*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

18W

Nominal Input Voltage 24V DC48V DC 24V DC 24V DC

Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 24°24° 24° 24°

Shape RectangularRectangular Rectangular Rectangular

Mounting Track MountedTrack Mounted Track Mounted Track Mounted

Fixture Color BlackBlack Black Black

Dimensions(mm)(Ø/LxBxH) 435x22x43113x22x43 220x22x43 328x22x43

Tiltable NoYes Yes No

Magnetic Track Light Magnetic Profile Light

Magnetic Linear Spot Light

Magnetic Track Light,

Magnetic Profile Light &

Magnetic Linear Spot Light
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Wattage 24W6W 24W

Product Code VE-MHSLS-24VE-MLSLA-12 VE-MLSLA1-12 VE-MHSLS-12

Luminous Flux  1080*540* 1080* 1620*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

12W

Nominal Input Voltage 24V DC48V DC 24V DC 24V DC

Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 24°24° 24° 24°

Shape CylindericalRectangular Rectangular Rectangular

Mounting Track MountedTrack Mounted Track Mounted Track Mounted

Fixture Color BlackBlack Black Black

Dimensions(mm)(Ø/LxBxH) Ø55x165(H)120x22x85 228x22x85 334x22x85

Tiltable NoNo No No

Wattage 12W 24W

Product Code VE-MHSLL-12 VE-MLLLT-24

Luminous Flux 1080* 2160*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80 ≥80

Nominal Input Voltage 24V DC 24V DC

Surge Protection Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 24° 120°

Shape Cylinderical L-Shape

Mounting Track Mounted Track Mounted

Fixture Color Black Black

Dimensions(mm)(Ø/LxBxH) Ø55x300(H) 300x22x43

Tiltable No No

Magnetic Linear Spot Light - Adjustable
Magnetic Hanging 
Spot Light - Small

Magnetic Hanging 
Spot Light - Large

Magnetic Linear 
Light - L Type

Magnetic Linear Spot Light - Adjustable

Magnetic Hanging 

Spot Light - Small

Magnetic Linear Spot Light - Adjustable
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Zyro
LED Strip Light
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Zyro
LOW VOLTAGE INDOOR LED STRIPLIGHT

Low-voltage indoor LED strip lights offer a versatile, 
energy-efficient lighting solution. Their sleek, compact 
design enhances room ambiance while keeping power 
consumption low. Ideal for creative customization, they 
allow you to transform any indoor space with ease.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Zyro

Product Type :  Decorative Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Surface Mounted

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Decorative Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux/ Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Photometric
Details

Wattage 4.8W/Meter 9.6W/Meter

Product Code ZYR-LSL-4.8 ZYR-LSL-9.6 ZYR-LSL-14.4

Luminous Flux 120* 120* 240*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K/

Red/Green/Blue/Pink
6500K/4000K/3000K/
Red/Green/Blue/Pink

6500K/4000K/3000K/
Red/Green/Blue/Pink

14.4W/Meter

Nominal Input Voltage 12V DC 12V DC 12V DC

IP Rating IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120° 120° 120°

* Applicable on 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80* ≥80* ≥80*

Dimensions (Length) 5 Meter 5 Meter 5 Meter
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Avexa
Outdoor LED Strip Light
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Avexa
LOW VOLTAGE OUTDOOR LED STRIP LIGHT

Experience vibrant illumination and unlock your creativity 
with the IP65 Avexa LED Rope Light.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Avexa

Product Type :  Decorative Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Surface Mounted

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Outdoor Decorative Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux/ Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP65

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP65
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Photometric
Details

Wattage 4.8W/Meter 9.6W/Meter

Product Code AVX-OSL-4.8 AVX-OSL-9.6 AVX-OSL-14.4

Luminous Flux 120* 120* 240*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K/

Red/Green/Blue/Pink
6500K/4000K/3000K/
Red/Green/Blue/Pink

6500K/4000K/3000K/
Red/Green/Blue/Pink

14.4W/Meter

Nominal Input Voltage 12V DC 12V DC 12V DC

IP Rating IP65 IP65 IP65

Beam Angle 120° 120° 120°

* Applicable on 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80* ≥80* ≥80*

Dimensions (Length) 5 Meter 5 Meter 5 Meter
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Indoor Driver
INDOOR CV LED DRIVER
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Indoor Driver
Indoor CV LED Driver

Indoor Spot & Downlight LED drivers are engineered for 
reliable operation in homes, offices, public buildings, and 
retail spaces. With a lifetime of up to 30,000 hours, they 
are ideal for basic spotlight, downlight, and cove lighting 
applications.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Indoor Driver

Product Type :  CV LED Driver

Body :  Metal/ PC

Luminaire Housing

Dimmable    :  Non-Dimmable

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Technical Specifications

Wattage 12V 2A 12V 4A

Product Code ID-CV2A-12 ID-CV4A-12 ID-CV5A-12

Output Voltage 12V 12V 240*
Output Current 2A 4A 5A

12V 5A

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

P.F. >0.95/LPF >0.95/LPF >0.95/LPF

THD <10% <10% <10%

Type of Driver Constant Voltage Constant Voltage Constant Voltage

Surge Protection Up to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

Surge Protection IP20 IP20 IP20

ID-CV6A-12

240*
6A

12V 6A

240V AC, 50Hz

>0.95/LPF

<10%

Constant Voltage

Up to 4KV

IP20
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Outdoor Driver
OUTDOOR CV LED DRIVER
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Outdoor Driver
Outdoor CV LED Driver

Our robust LED drivers are built to withstand high 
temperatures, over-voltages, strong vibrations, dust, 
moisture, and surges up to 4KV, all while delivering a 
lifetime of over 50,000 hours. The fixed-current range 
offers exceptionally reliable, low-failure drivers that ensure 
long-term performance and confidence.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Outdoor Driver

Product Type :  CV LED Driver

Body :  Metal/ PC

Luminaire Housing

Dimmable    :  Non-Dimmable

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP65

Technical Specifications

Wattage 12V 2A 12V 4A

Product Code OD-CV2A-12 OD-CV4A-12 OD-CV5A-12

Output Voltage 12V 12V 240*
Output Current 2A 4A 5A

12V 5A

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

P.F. >0.95/LPF >0.95/LPF >0.95/LPF

THD <10% <10% <10%

Type of Driver Constant Voltage Constant Voltage Constant Voltage

Surge Protection Up to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

Surge Protection IP65 IP65 IP65

OD-CV6A-12

240*
6A

12V 6A

240V AC, 50Hz

>0.95/LPF

<10%

Constant Voltage

Up to 4KV

IP65
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Infinite
CURVE SUSPENDED 

LINEAR LIGHT
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Infinite
Curve Suspended Linear Light

This contemporary aerial luminaire enhances any space 
with its unique wave-inspired design. Crafted from 
lightweight extruded aluminium, it offers smooth, uniform 
light distribution and easy installation. Its sleek, minimal 
form adds a striking yet elegant ambiance to modern 
interiors.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Infinite

Product Type :  SMD Linear Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Suspended

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Extruded Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Pg. No.77



Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 60W20W 40W

Product Code INT-CSLL-60INT-CSLL-20 INT-CSLL-40 INT-CSLL-50

Luminous Flux 5400*1800* 3600* 4500*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.9>0.9 >0.9 >0.9

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

50W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting SuspendedSuspended Suspended Suspended

Fixture Color White/BlackWhite/Black White/Black White/Black

Shape Curve LinearCurve Linear Curve Linear Curve Linear

Dimensions(mm)(LxBxH) 1800x50x70600x50x70 1200x50x70 1500x50x70

Pg. No. 78



Application Areas

OFFICES BANKS HEALTHCARE

RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTE

COMMON
AREA

SUSPENDED 
LINEAR LIGHT

Zevo-50
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Zevo-50
SUSPENDED LINEAR LIGHT

This distinctive LED pendant light features a slim aluminium 
profile that delivers clean, continuous lines and clear 
illumination for commercial, hospitality, and residential 
spaces. Its modern high-efficiency LEDs and refined design 
ensure an excellent light-output-to-power ratio.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Zevo-50

Product Type :  SMD Linear Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Suspended

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Extruded Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 60W20W 40W

Product Code ZVO-SLL50-60ZVO-SLL50-20 ZVO-SLL50-40 ZVO-SLL50-50

Luminous Flux 5400*1800* 3600* 4500*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

50W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting SuspendedSuspended Suspended Suspended

Fixture Color White/BlackWhite/Black White/Black White/Black

Shape LinearLinear Linear Linear

Dimensions(mm)(Ø) 1800x50x70600x50x70 1200x50x70 1500x50x70

Wattage 80W

Product Code ZVO-SLL50-80

Luminous Flux 7200*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 120°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Suspended

Fixture Color White/Black

Shape Linear

Dimensions(mm)(Ø) 2400x50x70
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UP & DOWN SUSPENDED 
LINEAR LIGHT

Syra-50
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Syra-50
SUSPENDED LINEAR LIGHT

This distinctive up–down LED pendant light delivers a 70:30 
split between direct illumination below and ambient glow 
above. Its sleek suspended design provides clean lines and 
clear, balanced light, ideal for commercial, hospitality, and 
residential interiors.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Syra-50

Product Type :  SMD Linear Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Suspended

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Extruded Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Light (Up & Down) YesYes Yes Yes

Shape LinearLinear Linear Linear

Dimensions(mm)(LxBxH) 2400x50x70600x50x70 1200x50x70 1800x50x70

Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 80W(60W+20W)20W(15W+5W) 40W(30W+10W)

Product Code SYA50-60+20SYA50-15+5 SYA50-30+10 SYA50-45+15

Luminous Flux 7200*1800* 3600* 5400*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

60(45W+15W)

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting SuspendedSuspended Suspended Suspended

Fixture Color White/BlackWhite/Black White/Black White/Black
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SUSPENDED 
LINEAR LIGHT

Zevo-70
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Zevo-70
SUSPENDED LINEAR LIGHT

This distinctive LED pendant light features a slim aluminium 
profile that delivers clean, continuous lines and clear 
illumination for commercial, hospitality, and residential 
spaces. Its modern high-efficiency LEDs and refined design 
ensure an excellent light-output-to-power ratio.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Zevo-70

Product Type :  SMD Linear Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Suspended

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Extruded Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 60W20W 40W

Product Code ZVO-SLL70-60ZVO-SLL70-20 ZVO-SLL70-40 ZVO-SLL70-50

Luminous Flux 5400*1800* 3600* 4500*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

50W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting SuspendedSuspended Suspended Suspended

Fixture Color White/BlackWhite/Black White/Black White/Black

Shape LinearLinear Linear Linear

Dimensions(mm)(LxBxH) 1800x70x75600x70x75 1200x70x75 1500x70x75

Wattage 80W

Product Code ZVO-SLL70-80

Luminous Flux 7200*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 120°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Suspended

Fixture Color White/Black

Shape Linear

Dimensions(mm)(Ø) 2400x70x75

Pg. No.87
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OFFICES BANKS HEALTHCARE

RETAIL EDUCATIONAL
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COMMON
AREA

UP & DOWN SUSPENDED 
LINEAR LIGHT

Syra-70

Pg. No. 88



Syra-70
SUSPENDED LINEAR LIGHT

This distinctive up–down LED pendant light delivers a 70:30 
split between direct illumination below and ambient glow 
above. Its sleek suspended design provides clean lines and 
clear, balanced light, ideal for commercial, hospitality, and 
residential interiors.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Syra-70

Product Type :  SMD Linear Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Suspended

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Extruded Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM

Pg. No.89



Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 80W(60W+20W)20W(15W+5W) 40W(30W+10W)

Product Code SYA70-60+20SYA70-15+5 SYA70-30+10 SYA70-45+15

Luminous Flux 7200*1800* 3600* 5400*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

60(45W+15W)

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting SuspendedSuspended Suspended Suspended

Fixture Color White/BlackWhite/Black White/Black White/Black

Light (Up & Down) YesYes Yes Yes

Shape LinearLinear Linear Linear

Dimensions(mm)(LxBxH) 2400x70x100600x70x100 1200x70x100 1800x70x100

Pg. No. 90
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SUSPENDED 
LINEAR LIGHT

Avioris
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Avioris
SUSPENDED LINEAR SPOT LIGHT

The Suspended Linear Spot Light features an extruded 
aluminium body with high-efficiency SMD LEDs and 
reflectors for bright, low-glare illumination. Available in 
white or black powder coating, with custom colours on 
request, it supports suspended mounting and dimmable 
drivers for adaptable lighting control. Optional dummy 
diffusers can be added between LED modules to achieve a 
distinctive designer look.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Avioris

Product Type :  Linear Spot Light

LED Type    :  SMD / COB

Fixture Type    :  Suspended

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Extruded Aluminium

Reflector :  Yes

Diffuser Type :  No/Prismatic

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Wattage 30W

Product Code AVS-SLSL1-30

Luminous Flux 2700*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Suspended

Fixture Color White/Black

Shape Linear

Dimensions(mm)(LxBxH) 1200x50x70

Pg. No.93
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INSTITUTE
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RECESSED
LINEAR LIGHT

Elvion
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Elvion
Recessed Linear Light

The Cameo Recessed Linear Light features a powder-
coated extruded aluminium profile with trim for seamless 
recess mounting. An opal diffuser ensures uniform 
illumination, while joineries allow smooth connection 
between profiles to achieve custom lighting designs. Ideal 
for offices, institutes, and design-focused spaces with false 
ceilings.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Elvion

Product Type :  SMD Linear Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Recessed

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Extruded Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 60W20W 40W

Product Code ELV-RLL-60ELV-RLL-20 ELV-RLL-40 ELV-RLL-50

Luminous Flux 5400*1800* 3600* 4500*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.955 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

50W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting RecessedRecessed Recessed Recessed

Fixture Color White/BlackWhite/Black White/Black White/Black

Shape LinearLinear Linear Linear

Dimensions(mm)(LxBxH) 1800x50x35600x50x35 1200x50x35 1500x50x35

Wattage 80W

Product Code ELV-RLL-80

Luminous Flux 1800*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80

P.F. >0.95

THD <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20

Beam Angle 120°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Recessed

Fixture Color White/Black

Shape Linear

Dimensions(mm)(Ø) 2400x50x35

Pg. No. 96
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SUSPENDED DRUM 
LIGHT

Zenith
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Zenith
SUSPENDED DRUM LIGHT

The Zenith Suspended Drum Light features an aluminium 
body with an opal diffuser, offering a bright and elegant 
illumination. Popular for its clean form and efficient SMD 
LED performance, it comes in black and white with multiple 
radius options, with custom colours available on request. 
Suspended by three wires for secure mounting, it delivers 
both striking aesthetics and reliable light output.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Zenith

Product Type :  SMD Drum Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Suspended

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 80W30W 40W

Product Code ZNT-SDL-80ZNT-SDL-30 ZNT-SDL-40 ZNT-SDL-60

Luminous Flux 6800*2500* 3400* 5100*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

60W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting SuspendedSuspended Suspended Suspended

Fixture Color White/BlackWhite/Black White/Black White/Black

Shape CircularCircular Circular Circular

Dimensions(mm)(Øxh) 900x62450x62 600x62 750x62

Pg. No.99
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SUSPENDED RING 
LIGHT

Arena

Pg. No. 100



Arena
SUSPENDED RING LIGHT

Arena Suspended Ring Light is manufactured with 
Aluminium material and opal diffuser having high quality 
powder coating finish for premium look. Wide lighting width 
for lighting and hollow space in the centre gives a very 
elegant look to overall luminaire. Powder coating not only 
enhances the aesthetic but also add durability. It's designed 
to provide evenly diffused light and promising well-lit 
space. It's suitable for Office, Restaurant, Hotels, 
Gyms etc.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Arena

Product Type :  SMD Ring Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Suspended

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Technical Specifications

Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Wattage 80W30W 40W

Product Code ARA-SRL-80ARA-SRL-30 ARA-SRL-40 ARA-SRL-60

Luminous Flux 7200*2700* 3600* 5400*
Color Temperature 6500K/ 3000K6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80≥80 ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95>0.95 >0.95 >0.95

THD <10%<10% <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KVUp to 4KV Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20IP20 IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120°120° 120° 120°

60W

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting SuspendedSuspended Suspended Suspended

Fixture Color White/BlackWhite/Black White/Black White/Black

Shape RingRing Ring Ring

Dimensions(mm) Overall Dia(Ø): 900
Litup Width(b): 50
Height(h): 70

Overall Dia(Ø): 450
Litup Width(b): 50
Height(h): 70

Overall Dia(Ø): 600
Litup Width(b): 50
Height(h): 70

Overall Dia(Ø): 750
Litup Width(b): 50
Height(h): 70

Pg. No. 102
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SUSPENDED
TRIANGLE LIGHT

Trivex

Pg. No.103



Trivex
SUSPENDED TRIANGLE LIGHT

The TRIVEX Suspended Triangle Light adds a striking 
architectural accent while remaining easy to install and 
maintenance-friendly. Its elegant, unique design features a 
ceiling-mounted canopy that houses the LED driver and 
supports three suspension wires. Available in multiple sizes, 
it delivers uniform illumination through an opal diffuser and 
is ideal for offices, malls, institutes, showrooms, and gyms.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Trivex

Product Type :  SMD Triangle Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Suspended

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Technical Specifications

Wattage 30W 40W

Product Code TRX-STL-30 TRX-STL-40

Luminous Flux 2550* 3400*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95 >0.95

THD <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120° 120°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Suspended Suspended

Fixture Color White/Black White/Black

Shape Triangle Triangle

Dimensions(mm)(lxh) 450(each arm)x72 600(each arm)x72

Pg. No.105
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SUSPENDED HEXAGONAL 
DRUM LIGHT

Hexion-D

Pg. No. 106



Hexion-D
SUSPENDED HEXAGONAL DRUM LIGHT

The HEXION-D Suspended Hexagonal Drum Light is a 
perfect choice for creative, architectural lighting in modern 
spaces. Crafted from aluminium with premium milky 
diffusers, it delivers even, work-friendly illumination while 
saving energy. Available in multiple sizes and a range of 
powder-coated finishes to suit design requirements.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Hexion-D

Product Type :  Suspended Hexagonal Drum Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Suspended

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Line 
Diagram

Photometric
Details

Technical Specifications

Wattage 40W 80W

Product Code HXN-SHDL-40 HXN-SHDL-80

Luminous Flux 3400* 6800*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95 >0.95

THD <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120° 120°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Suspended Suspended

Fixture Color White/Black White/Black

Shape Hexagonal Drum Hexagonal Drum

Dimensions(mm)(LxH) 300(each arm)x72 600(each arm)x72

Pg. No. 108
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Hexion-R
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Hexion-R
SUSPENDED HEXAGONAL RING LIGHT

HEXION-R is a suspended hexagonal ring light designed for 
modern offices and design-led spaces. Crafted from 
aluminium with a milky diffuser, it delivers smooth, soothing 
illumination. Suitable for single or grouped installations, it is 
available in multiple sizes and powder-coated finishes, with 
white and black as standard.

Luminaire Details

Product Name :  Hexion-R

Product Type :  Suspended Hexagonal Ring Light

LED Type    :  SMD

Fixture Type    :  Suspended

Dimmable    :  0-10V, DALI, Phase-Cut

Light Emission :  Indoor Space Lighting

Source Brand :  Bridgelux / Seoul

CRI   :  ≥80

McAdam Binning   :  Step 5

Luminaire Source Details

Body :  Aluminium

Reflector :  No

Diffuser Type :  Milky

Operating Temperature :  -10° to 50° C

Humidity :  RH 10-90 %

IP Rating    :  IP20

Luminaire Housing

6500K3000K
Correlated Color Temprature

IP20
Ingress

Protection

79
LM

80
LM

21
TM
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Photometric
Details

Technical Specifications

Wattage 40W 80W

Product Code HXNR-SHRL-40 HXNR-SHRL-80

Luminous Flux 3400* 6800*
Color Temperature 6500K/4000K/3000K 6500K/4000K/3000K

CRI ≥80 ≥80

P.F. >0.95 >0.95

THD <10% <10%
Surge Protection Up to 4KV Up to 4KV

IP Rating IP20 IP20

Beam Angle 120° 120°

Nominal Input Voltage 240V AC, 50Hz 240V AC, 50Hz

Mounting Suspended Suspended

Fixture Color White/Black White/Black

Shape Hexagonal Ring Hexagonal Ring

Dimensions(mm)(LxBxH) 300(each arm)x50x72 600(each arm)x50x72

Pg. No.111



Mumbai

Pune

Ghaziabad

Noida

Bangalore

Our
Presence

BELDON LIGHTING INDIA PVT. LTD.

H.O. Beldon Lighting India Pvt. Ltd.

North

Noida Factory
1/9/6A, Sector 41, Aghapur Industrial Estate, Noida, 
Uttar Pradesh - 201301.

Ghaziabad Office
C118 Tower 18 Gulmohar Green, Mohan Nagar, 
Ghaziabad near Hindon Air Force, 
Uttar Pradesh -201005

West

Pune Branch Office
Gate No-92/2, Vakhar Mahamandal, Wadhmukhwadi, 
Mohan Nagar, Bhosari, Pune-411039

106, First Floor, Shalom CHS, Yagnik Nagar, Amboli, 
Andheri West, Mumbai - 400058.

Head Office
106, First Floor, Shalom CHS, Yagnik Nagar, Amboli, 
Andheri West, Mumbai: 400058.

South

Bangalore Office
1703 C Wing Juniper Building, Sattva Greenage
#7 Hosur Road, Bengaluru Karnataka - 560068

Gujarat Office
World Trade Tower Makarba 
Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382210

Ahmedabad



Glimpse of Our
Product Range

Reliant
Highbay

Aristo
Modular Highbay

Clipsal

Vega Dior
Well Glass

Brillux
Flameproof

Industrial Luminaires

Outdoor Luminaires

Flux Elara Alloy



CONTACT US
Mail:
sales@beldonlighting.com
Info@beldonlighting.com

Toll Free No.:
18008911876

Head Office:
106, First Floor, Shalom CHS, 
Yagnik Nagar, Amboli, 
Andheri West, Mumbai - 400058.

www.beldonlighting.com
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